Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Pardi Events

246 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA. 90036

ORDER #003131

PO: Order Date: December 17, 2022

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

9051 LARKE ELLEN CIRCLE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

*EVENT DATE IS WEDNESDAY,
DECEMBER 21ST, 2022*

*DELIVER WEDNESDAY 10AM-12PM*
*PICK UP MONDAY OR TUESDAY

10AM-12PM*
(0144 Price
Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6' 6 $350.00 T
COVERS FOR SOFAS 6 $0.00 T
TRUCKING FEE 1 $175.00
EVENT INSTALLATION & PICK UP FEE 1 $375.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 12/21/2022 @ 12:50 PM PST

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$2,100.00

$0.00

$175.00

$375.00

$2,100.00
$550.00
$199.50
($0.00)
$2,849.50
($2,849.50)
$0.00
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