

ORDER #003131

Pardi Events 246 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA. 90036

Order Date: December 17, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 9051 LARKE ELLEN CIRCLE LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

EVENT DATE IS WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 21ST, 2022

DELIVER WEDNESDAY 10AM-12PM
*PICK UP MONDAY OR TUESDAY
10AM-12PM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	6	\$350.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	COVERS FOR SOFAS	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION & PICK UP FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
Notes			Total Produc	ets:	\$2,100.00
		Total Lal	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$550.00
			Taxe		\$199.50
			Discoun		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$2,849.50
			Paymen		(\$2,849.50)
			Balan	ce:	\$0.00